NATIONAL ASSEMBLY
PARLIAMENTARY QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY: QUESTION NO
1130 (NW1290E)

1130. Mr AM Figlan (DA) to ask the Minister of Health:

(a) What amount did (i) his department and (ii) state entities reporting to him spend on each newspaper subscription in each month (aa) in the (aaa) 2011-12, (bbb) 2012-13 and (ccc) 2013-14 financial years and (bb) during the period 1 April 2014 up to the latest specified date for which information is available and;

(b) how many copies of each newspaper were ordered on each day of the week (i) in each specified financial year and (ii) during the period 1 April 2014 up to the latest specified date for which information is available?

REPLY:-

Attached find here: (a) (i) The Department
